
2014 Escape the Cape Triathlon - International Aquabike - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     John Stock             M-OA           1/0       18:06        5:00       54:11     1:17:17
2     Tom Lynam              M-OA           2/0       19:42        6:27       51:10     1:17:19
3     William Duffy          M-OA           3/0       19:09        5:25       54:45     1:19:19
4     Michele Faul           F-OA           1/0       20:58        6:08       52:14     1:19:21
5     Mark J Lutz            M-MASTE        1/0       20:19        6:06       53:49     1:20:14
6     Willow Orr             F-OA           2/0       18:17        6:26       55:43     1:20:26
7     Bob Browne             M-MASTE        2/0       20:33        7:13       54:20     1:22:05
8     Joseph Boris           M35-39         1/0       15:31        6:19     1:01:07     1:22:56
9     Sean O'Keefe           M-MASTE        3/0       22:01        6:05       54:57     1:23:03
10    Erik Simonsen          M45-49         1/0       23:08        6:21       53:53     1:23:22
11    Kathy Mulholland       F-OA           3/0       22:45        7:19       53:53     1:23:56
12    Daniel Jass            M-GMAST        1/0       20:59        7:52       55:19     1:24:10
13    Brian Fennell          M45-49         2/0       21:19        6:34       57:49     1:25:42
14    Jeffrey Russell        M-GMAST        2/0       23:13        7:37       55:09     1:25:59
15    Bill Patrick           M-GMAST        3/0       21:07        7:12       59:06     1:27:24
16    Adam Beder             M40-44         1/0       20:50        7:24       59:51     1:28:05
17    Jamie McLaughlin       M50-54         2/0       20:38        7:07     1:01:40     1:29:25
18    david hirsch           M55-59         1/0       18:25        7:27     1:04:14     1:30:06
19    W. WAYNE WOODZELL      M35-39         2/0       20:07        9:40     1:01:09     1:30:56
20    Paul Sweeney           M60-64         2/0       18:59        8:08     1:03:51     1:30:58
21    dave demarco           M45-49         3/0       19:13        7:16     1:04:57     1:31:26
22    Matthew Meade Stevick  M30-34         1/0       24:06        7:14     1:00:37     1:31:56
23    Kerrie Tiedemann       F25-29         1/0       22:28        7:04     1:03:47     1:33:19
24    Stephanie Bieloski     F35-39         1/0       20:02        7:46     1:06:03     1:33:51
25    Ryan Tripician         M25-29         1/0       18:23        7:28     1:09:29     1:35:20
26    Stephanie Bilyk        F20-24         1/0       19:26        6:12     1:09:47     1:35:25
27    Jonathan Smedley       M55-59         2/0       27:18        8:03     1:00:18     1:35:39
28    David Wenhold          M35-39         3/0       18:15        9:03     1:09:10     1:36:28
29    Meredith Wertz         F30-34         1/0       19:30        8:13     1:09:08     1:36:52
30    Bill Martin            M60-64         3/0       20:52       10:51     1:05:32     1:37:15
31    Lisa Hoffmann          F-MASTE        1/0       22:48        7:50     1:07:39     1:38:16
32    elia gallello          F35-39         2/0       22:12        9:34     1:07:06     1:38:52
33    Lisa Schill            F35-39         3/0       22:20        8:17     1:08:16     1:38:53
34    Carl Hudson            M60-64         4/0       25:09        7:42     1:06:07     1:38:58
35    Diane McVey            F-MASTE        2/0       24:14        8:48     1:06:59     1:40:02
36    Mimi Vaccarella        F-MASTE        3/0       21:49        9:45     1:08:35     1:40:08
37    Megan Allen            F19-U          1/0       21:03        8:09     1:12:41     1:41:53
38    Thomas Olesh           M40-44         2/0       25:22       11:54     1:05:05     1:42:21
39    Hendrika Geradts       F45-49         1/0       26:32        7:15     1:09:07     1:42:54
40    Ross Simmons           M50-54         3/0       19:28        7:58     1:16:04     1:43:30
41    Denise Barr            F40-44         1/0       22:33        7:21     1:14:13     1:44:07
42    Barry Guerke           M65            1/0       22:36       12:18     1:10:18     1:45:12
43    Alan Bruinooge         M50-54         4/0       26:05       10:26     1:09:07     1:45:39
44    Patty Lynch            F-GMAST        1/0       20:47        9:01     1:17:42     1:47:30
45    Kathy Bruinooge        F-GMAST        2/0       24:45       11:38     1:12:03     1:48:26
46    Caren Altieri          F45-49         2/0       26:45        9:41     1:13:34     1:50:00
47    Jessica Trevelyan      F40-44         2/0       21:42       14:00     1:15:19     1:51:02
48    michael tripician      M30-34         2/0       25:44       12:29     1:14:02     1:52:15
49    Anthony Tripician      M65            2/0       25:46       12:26     1:14:04     1:52:16
50    Melissa Paquette       F45-49         3/0       29:42        9:29     1:14:50     1:54:00
51    Bridget Graver         F35-39         4/0       20:57       12:48     1:21:20     1:55:05
52    Frank Simonsen         M65            3/0       35:04       13:13     1:06:50     1:55:06
53    Noelle Olesh           F40-44         3/0       25:23       11:50     1:23:05     2:00:18
54    Jennifer Graeff        F35-39         5/0       25:35       10:46     1:25:42     2:02:03
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